All Facility Diagnoses

Average
Length of
Stay
(Days)

Number of

Diagnosis Those We
Served

Cardiac 84 7.5
Multiple Trauma 136 9.9
Neurological 80 10.0
Brain Injury 152 10.5
Orthopedics 271 9.6
Spinal Cord Injury 70 14.1
Stroke 346 13.5
A ion—
mputation . 96 9.1
Lower Extremity
General Rehabilitation 154 10.0
All Pat.lents and 1,430 10.8
All Diagnoses
Total
Number of Average
Patients Age
Served

Contact us for more information.
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Discharge

Rate to

Home or
Community

Setting

86.9%

83.1%

78.8%

75.7%

79.7%

84.3%

71.4%

87.5%

80.5%

78.7%

% Male

Discharge
Rate to
Skilled
Nursing

3.6%

11.8%

12.5%

10.5%

16.6%

10.0%

21.4%

7.3%

14.3%

14.2%

% Female

20 Exce . d

ey

Unplanned

Transfers
to Acute
Care

9.5%

5.1%

8.8%

13.2%

3.7%

5.7%

7.2%

5.2%

5.2%

6.9%

Average
Number of
Treatment
Hours/Day

Functional
Improvement

Gain

51.0

51.2

52.0

50.1

56.7

56.9

44.8

41.8

49.0

50.2

Average
Length of Stay

(Days)
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