All Facility Diagnoses 2023 Annual Outcomes Data

Diagnosis	Number of Those We Served	Average Length of Stay (Days)	Discharge Rate to Home or Community Setting	Discharge Rate to Skilled Nursing	Unplanned Transfers to Acute Care	Functional Improvement Gain
Cardiac	84	7.5	86.9%	3.6%	9.5%	51.0
Multiple Trauma	136	9.9	83.1%	11.8%	5.1%	51.2
Neurological	80	10.0	78.8%	12.5%	8.8%	52.0
Brain Injury	152	10.5	75.7%	10.5%	13.2%	50.1
Orthopedics	271	9.6	79.7%	16.6%	3.7%	56.7
Spinal Cord Injury	70	14.1	84.3%	10.0%	5.7%	56.9
Stroke	346	13.5	71.4%	21.4%	7.2%	44.8
Amputation – Lower Extremity	96	9.1	87.5%	7.3%	5.2%	41.8
General Rehabilitation	154	10.0	80.5%	14.3%	5.2%	49.0
All Patients and All Diagnoses	1,430	10.8	78.7%	14.2%	6.9%	50.2
	Total Number of Patients Served	Average Age	% Male	% Female	Average Number of Treatment Hours/Day	Average Length of Stay (Days)

Contact us for more information.

All Patients and All Diagnoses





52.6%



47.4%

2.9

1,430

68

10.8